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Holtz Nelson Dairy Consultants

Lowville, NY 315-212-0172
Kristin Thomas
Composite report - Lactating Dairy Cow 9/7/2024

900006794 - Bilow Late Lact Mix 9.7.24

Ingredients Lb AF/head Lb DM/head Weigh-in (lb) Progressive (lb)

Wheat Midds 2.13 1.89 549.55 549.55

Soy Plus 1.86 1.66 480.37 1,029.92

SOYBEAN MEAL 1.32 1.18 339.65 1,369.57

CALCIUM CARBONATE BULK 0.63 0.62 162.43 1,532.00

ProTeam 80 0.48 0.44 124.93 1,656.93

SQ-810 BULK 0.37 0.35 95.86 1,752.79

SACKED UREA 0.25 0.25 64.23 1,817.02

SALT 0.21 0.21 54.98 1,872.00

OmniGen Pro 0.14# rate [PHIBRO
1.30.20]

0.14 0.13 36.14 1,908.14

MAGOX SACKS 0.11 0.11 28.13 1,936.27

MFP 0.06 0.06 14.67 1,950.94

HN Dairy Pack 23 0.05 0.05 13.37 1,964.31

BIOFIX PLUS [BIOMIN] 0.03 0.03 7.58 1,971.89

AB 20 0.03 0.03 7.50 1,979.39

Zymepro 23 0.03 0.03 7.49 1,986.88

Biotin 640 PlcHld 0.03 0.03 7.45 1,994.33

Smartamine M 0.01 0.01 2.93 1,997.26

.06% SELENIUM PREMIX Premix 0.01 0.01 1.46 1,998.72

Rumensin 90 0.00 0.00 0.86 1,999.58

VITAMIN E 227,000 0.00 0.00 0.40 1,999.98

7.75 7.09 1,999.98 lb


